
Mimosa 9.99
B RUNCH  COCKTA I L S

SeUYed ZiWh HaVhbUoZnV & FUeVh FUXiW

Eggs Benedict*
Ham off Whe Bone, GUilled TomaWoeV, & HollandaiVe SaXce

15.99

B EN ED I C T S
SeUYed ZiWh HaVhbUoZnV, Chee]]\ GUiWV oU FUXiW

TXo Eggs & SaVsage or Bacon* 14.99

and ToaVW oU PancakeV

AYocado, ChoUi]o, OnionV, Jalape±o, CilanWUo.
SeUYed ZiWh Rice, BeanV, ToUWillaV & Side Red SalVa.

CheeVe in OmeleWWe Add 1.99
AmeUican, CheddaU, SZiVV, Mo]]aUella CheeVe,

Jalape±o CheeVe, GoaW CheeVe, oU FeWa CheeVe
(V) VegeWaUian

Florentine & Feta Cheese Benedict (V)*
FeWa CheeVe, Spinach, RoaVWed Red PeppeU, & HollandaiVe SaXce

15.99

Hipster Benedict*
(2) BiVcXiWV, (2) SaXVage PaWWieV, & Topped ZiWh SaXVage GUaY\

15.99

Vegetable Omelette (V)

OMG  OME L E T T E S

AYocado, Spinach, RoaVWed BUoccoli, ZXcchini, GUeen PeppeUV,
OnionV, RoaVWed TomaWoeV, & SaXWeed MXVhUoomV

DenWer Omelette
GUeen PeppeUV, OnionV, & Ham Off Whe Bone

Ham & Cheese Omelette

Greek Omelette (V)
Bab\ Spinach, FeWa CheeVe, RoaVWed TomaWoeV 
Topped ZiWh KalamaWa OliYeV

Combination Omelette
Ham, Bacon, SaXVage, GUeen PeppeUV, OnionV, 
& SaXWeed MXVhUoomV

Egg White Delight Omelette
Diced Chicken, AYocado, Jalape±oV, 
RoaVWed Red PeppeUV & Bab\ Spinach

15.99

15.49

15.99

15.99

16.99

16.99

M E X I C AN  BR E AK F A S T

ChilaqViles Rojos or Verdes*
(2) EggV, ToUWilla ChipV, Homemade FiUe-RoaVWed SalVa, Rice, & BeanV

15.99

11.99Breakfast BVrrito
(2) EggV ScUambled ZiWh ChoUi]o, Black BeanV, HaVh BUoZnV, CheddaU,  
OnionV, AYocado & SoXU CUeam. Side Red SalVa

and ToaVW oU PancakeV

E[WUa Egg Add 1.59      Egg WhiWeV Add 1.59

TXo Eggs & Ham or Corned Beef Hash*

Skirt Steak or NeX York Steak & Eggs* 

15.99

24.99

MeYican Omelette 15.99

B I S CU I T S  &  GRAV Y
BiscVits & GraWZ Combo*
(2) EggV, (2) BiVcXiWV, (2) Bacon, (2) SaXVage

16.99

CoVntrZ Fried Steak & SaVsage GraWZ*
(2) EggV, HaVhbUoZnV, Chee]]\ GUiWV oU FUXiW and ToaVW oU PancakeV

17.99

HipVWeU BenedicW

ChilaqXileV VeUdeV

FloUenWine & FeWa BenedicW

ChilaqXileV RojoV add SkiUW SWeak

BiVcXiWV & GUaY\ Combo

SeUYed ZiWh HaVhbUoZnV, Chee]]\ GUiWV oU FUXiW

   Add Chori[o 5.50,  Broiled Chicken BreasU  5.99 
CarniUas 5.50, SkirU SUeak 11.50

BloodZ MarZ 10.99
TiWo'V Vodka, Blood\ MaU\ Mi[, CeleU\ & OliYe GaUniVh

B R E A K F A S T  t  L U N C H  t  C A T E R I N G

AYocado ToaVW

VegeWable OmeleWWe Me[ican OmeleWWe

AWocado Toast & Eggs *

11.99
RXVWic BUead, SmaVhed AYocado, AUXgXla, Pickled OnionV, FeWa
CheeVe, PaUmeVan & DUi]]led ZiWh BalVamic Gla]e. 
Side (2) EggV OYeU MediXm,

S A VORY  T A S T E
NeZ YoUk SWeak & EggV

LoY EWerZthing Bagel
12.99Smoked Salmon (cold) CXcXmbeU, GiaUdinieUa CUeam CheeVe,

CapeUV and GUeen OnionV on EYeU\Whing Bagel

BR E AK F A S T  S ANDW I CH E S

Traditional Breakfast SandXich* CheeVe Add 1.00
Choice of Bacon oU Ham oU SaXVage

9.99
FUied YolkV Well Done oU ScUambled Onl\

SZeeW HeaW SandZich

SZeeW & Spic\ SaXVage PaWW\, AUXgXla, TomaWo, AmeUican cheeVe,
GaUlic Aioli, (1) Egg OYeU MediXm on BUioche BXn. 

9.99SXeet Heat Breakfast SandXich*

LoY Benedict* 15.99
Smoked Salmon (Cold), TomaWoeV, on EngliVh MXffin Wopped ZiWh  
HollandaiVe. GUeen OnionV & CapeUV

Fried Chicken & BiscVits * 16.99
BXWWeUmilk BiVcXiW, Homemade SaXVage GUaY\, (2) EggV.
HaVhbUoZnV, Chee]]\ GUiWV oU FUXiW
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CajVn Shrimp & Grits
11.99CajXn Pan SeaUed ShUimp La\eUed on Chee]\ GUiWV ZiWh

Diced Bacon, GUeen OnionV & CheddaU
                                                 Add Egg + 1.59

9.99Breakfast Torta
(2) EggV ScUambled ZiWh ChoUi]o, LeWWXce, JalapenoV, RefUied BeanV,
AYocado, Pickled OnionV, Mo]]aUella CheeVe on GUilled TeleUa BUead

POPU L AR  E GGS



HaVhbUoZnV Add 4.59
COMBO  MEA L S

12.99HoVse Special*
(2) WedgeV FUench ToaVW, (2) EggV & Bacon, SaXVage oU Ham

2Y2 Special*
(2) PancakeV, (2) EggV & Bacon, SaXVage oU Ham

3Y4 French Toast*
(3) EggV, (4) WedgeV FUench ToaVW & Bacon, SaXVage oU Ham

12.99

15.99

(2) EggV, HaVhbUoZnV & CheeVe
SeUYed ZiWh ToaVW oU PancakeV

SK I L L E T S

AbVelita Skillet*
AYocado, ChoUi]o, PineappleV, Jalape±oV, CilanWUo, OnionV,
Jalape±o CheeVe, & Side Red SalVa

17.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

16.99

17.99

Meat LoWers Skillet*
Ham, Bacon, SaXVage, GUeen PeppeUV, OnionV & CheddaU

Fiesta Skillet*
AYocado, ChoUi]o, OnionV, Jalape±oV, CilanWUo, RoaVWed
TomaWoeV, Jalape±o CheeVe & Side Red SalVa 

Vegetable Skillet (V)*
AYocado, Spinach, RoaVWed BUoccoli, ZXcchini, GUeen PeppeUV,
OnionV, RoaVWed TomaWoeV, SaXWeed MXVhUoomV & CheddaU

Corned Beef Hash Skillet*
CoUned Beef HaVh, GUeen PeppeUV, OnionV & CheddaU

CoVntrZ Time Skillet*
CoXnWU\ FUied SWeak, OnionV, SaXVage GUaY\ & CheddaU

Skirt Steak Skillet*
Choice SkiUW SWeak, GUeen PeppeUV, OnionV, RoaVWed
TomaWoeV, CheddaU & Side Red SalVa

24.99

FUeVh SWUaZbeUUieV, BananaV, & NXWella SaXce

14.99

NXWella CUepeV

NVtella Crepes

C R E P E S  &  WA F F L E S

15.99

10.99

12.99

BelgiVm Waffle

StraXberrZ Waffle

Chicken Waffle
Bacon Filled Waffle Wopped ZiWh FUied Chicken BUeaVW

Chocolate Chip Pancakes (b\ GhiUaUdelli) 12.99

P ANCAK E  HOUS E

BVttermilk Pancakes (3) 10.99 Short Stack (2) 9.99

COMBO MEAL: (2) EggV & Bacon, SaXVage oU Ham*  Add 5.50

BR I OCH E  F R ENCH  TOAST
French Toast (4) 10.99

Cinnamon SXirl French Toast
Topped ZiWh CUeam CheeVe Icing & Candied PecanV

12.99

13.99

CheeVecake FUench ToaVW

Lemon BeUU\ Capone PancakeV PaUadiVe CoconXW PancakeV

COMBO MEAL: (2) EggV & Bacon, SaXVage oU Ham*   Add 5.50

Cinnamon SZiUl Combo Meal

COMBO MEAL: (2) EggV & Bacon, SaXVage oU Ham*   Add 5.50

Lemon BerrZ Capone Pancakes
FUeVh SWUaZbeUUieV, FUeVh BlXebeUUieV, Lemon MaVcaUpone
CheeVe, & RaVpbeUU\ SaXce

12.99(3)

Paradise CoconVt Pancakes
CUeam\ CoconXW MaVcaUpone CheeVe, ToaVWed CoconXW
FlakeV, Macadamia NXWV, DUi]]led ZiWh CoconXW S\UXp

12.99(3)

BlVeberrZ Cheesecake French Toast
CUeam\ CheeVecake Filling 
Topped ZiWh BlXebeUU\ CompoWe and GUanola

13.99

StraXberrZ & Banana Cheesecake French Toast
CUeam\ CheeVecake Filling 
Topped ZiWh BananaV & Gla]ed SWUaZbeUUieV
 

SWUaZbeUU\ Waffle

HoXVe Special 2 [ 2 Special

AbXeliWa SkilleW CoXnWU\ Time SkilleW

Carnitas Skillet*
PXlled PoUk, RoaVWed Jalape±oV, CilanWUo, OnionV, Jalape±o
CheeVe, & Side GUeen SalVa

16.99

S T E E L  CUT  O A TMEA L  &  YOGURT
Steel CVt Oatmeal (V)
Banana, DUied CUanbeUUieV, & Candied PecanV
SeUYed ZiWh Milk, Cinnamon & BUoZn SXgaU

YogVrt Parfait (V)
Vanilla GUeek YogXUW, BeUUieV, GUanola, & Hone\

9.99

9.99

YogXUW PaUfaiW SWeel CXW OaWmeal

12ĺ5ĺ23ĺ

PBB & J Pancakes
Banana PancakeV Filled ZiWh PeanXW BXWWeU CUeam
Topped ZiWh RaVpbeUU\ SaXce

12.99(3)



7AL6E .EAL
Choice of Fries or Fresh FrViU & SofU Drink

BURG ER  B LOCK
FUeVh CeUWified Black AngXV Beef

SeUYed ZiWh LeWWXce, TomaWo, CaUameli]ed OnionV, & Pickle

14.99Classic BVrger*

Meathead BVrger* 16.99

Meal

9.99

11.99

C H I C K EN  S H ACK
SandZich Onl\ Meal

10.99Caprese Chicken SandXich 15.99
BUoiled Chicken, Mo]]aUella, AUXgXla, TomaWoeV,
GaUlic Aioli, & BalVamic Gla]e on GUilled RXVWic
BUead. 

S ANDW ICH  S HOPP E

12.99BLT SandXich

Meal

7.99Add AYocado 2.00

Grilled Cheese SandXich
Add Ham oU Bacon 2.00

7.99

CVbano SandXich 15.9910.99
Homemade PXlled PoUk, Ham, SZiVV CheeVe,
PickleV, & MXVWaUd

TVna Salad SandXich
WhiWe AlbacoUe TXna, LeWWXce & TomaWo on
MXlWigUain ToaVW

15.9910.99

ReVben SandXich
CoUned Beef, SaXeUkUaXW, SZiVV CheeVe, 
& Side of ThoXVand IVland on GUilled R\e

17.9912.99

12.99

CheeVe Add 1.00       Bacon Add 2.00

Bacon CheeVebXUgeU MeaWhead BXUgeU ZiWh CheeVe

ReXben SandZich MealCXbano SandZich Meal

CapUeVe Chicken SandZich

Bacon, LeWWXce, TomaWo & Ma\o on WhiWe ToaVW

SandZich Onl\

SandZich Onl\

TZo Beef PaWWieV 

10.99Fried Chicken SandXich 15.99
BXWWeUmilk Chicken BUeaVW, BXffalo HoW SaXce,
AmeUican cheeVe, ColeVlaZ & PickleV 
on bUioche bXn.

11.99Chicken SVpreme 16.99
BUoiled Chicken Topped ZiWh Bacon &
AmeUican CheeVe, LeWWXce, TomaWo, Ma\o on
ToaVWed FUench BUead

FUied Chicken SandZich

WRAPS  &  ME L T S
SandZich Onl\ Meal

15.99Santa Fe Chicken Wrap
BUoiled Chicken, LeWWXce, RoaVWed TomaWo, 
Black BeanV, CoUn, Red OnionV, CheddaU & 
CilanWUo DUeVVing

10.99

17.99California Melt
BUoiled Chicken, AYocado, Bacon, SZiVV
CheeVe, TomaWo, & Ma\o on GUilled MXlWigUain

12.99

PattZ Melt*
CeUWified AngXV Beef BXUgeU, AmeUican
CheeVe, & CaUameli]ed OnionV on GUilled R\e

11.99 16.99

TVrkeZ ClVb 16.99

CalifoUnia MelW

TUiple-deckeU RoaVW TXUke\, Bacon, LeWWXce, TomaWo &
Ma\o on WhiWe oU MXlWigUain ToaVW. SeUYed ZiWh FUieV. 

Choice of DUeVVingV 
BXWWeUmilk Ranch, CUeam\ CilanWUo, 
BalVamic VinaigUeWWe, MediWeUUanean, 

CUeam\ CaeVaU, ThoXVand IVland

S A L ADS
Santa Fe Salad 10.99
Romaine LeWWXce Mi[, TomaWoeV, Red OnionV, Black BeanV,
CoUn, CheddaU, ToUWilla ChipV, & CUeam\ CilanWUo DUeVVing

StraXberrZ Fields Salad
Romaine LeWWXce Mi[, FUeVh SWUaZbeUUieV, BlXebeUUieV,
Candied PecanV, GoaW CheeVe, & BalVamic VinaigUeWWe

10.99

Greek Salad
Romaine LeWWXce Mi[, FeWa CheeVe, OliYeV, TomaWoeV,
CXcXmbeUV, GUeen PeppeUV, Red OnionV, PeppeUoncini,
OUegano, & MediWeUUanean DUeVVing

10.99

Loaded Caesar Salad
Romaine LeWWXce Mi[, CUoXWonV, PaUmigiana CheeVe,
CXcXmbeU, GUeen onionV, TomaWo, HaUd Boiled Egg, &
CaeVaU DUeVVing

10.99

Chicken BUeaVW Add 5.99

SanWa Fe Salad ZiWh Chicken SWUaZbeUU\ FieldV ZiWh Chicken

CLUB  S ANDW I CH
SanWa Fe Chicken WUap

12ĺ5ĺ23ĺ

15.99 Fried Chicken Wrap
BXffalo HoW SaXce, BXWWeUmilk FUied Chicken, 
RoaVWed TomaWoeV, SpUing Mi[ LeWWXce, 
FeWa CheeVe SpUead.

10.99

TXUke\ ClXb



Hot Teas

Milk

We UeVeUYe Whe UighW Wo add an 
18% gUaWXiW\ Wo an\ gXeVW check 

inclXding bXW noW limiWed Wo paUWieV of 
5 oU moUe peUVonV oU billV oYeU $100

FoU ChildUen 12 & UndeU

FVnnZ Face Pancake
Topped ZiWh BananaV & Whipped CUeam

COZY  CORN ER  K I D S

HVngrZ JVnior
(1) Egg, (1) SWUaZbeUU\ Pancake, & 
(1) SaXVage oU (1) Bacon oU (1) Ham

CheesebVrger 
SeUYed ZiWh FUieV oU FUXiW

Chicken Fingers (3) 

Kids Drink
JXice, SofW DUink (fUee UefillV), Milk oU HoW ChocolaWe

SeUYed ZiWh FUieV oU FUXiW

FXnn\ Face Pancake HXngU\ JXnioU

Coˢ˘CoʟneʟReʦʰaʹʟanʰेcom

12ĺ5ĺ23ĺ

S I D E S
Home CVt HashbroXns

Bacon (3) or SaVsage Links (2)

Fresh FrVit CVp

Ham Off he Bone

Corned Beef Hash

French Fries

Toast (2)

Bagel Xith Cream Cheese

Side of Oatmeal

1/2 Sliced AWocado
Small Pancakes (2)

Chee[[Z Grits

5.99

7.99

9.99

8.99

2.99

4.59

4.99

4.59

5.99

5.99

4.99

4.49

5.49

5.99

2.99

4.99

4.99

CVp 

CVp

BoXl

QVart

* The IllinoiV depaUWmenW of pXblic healWh adYiVeV WhaW eaWing UaZ
oU UndeUcooked meaW, poXlWU\, eggV, oU Veafood poVeV a healWh
UiVk Wo eYeU\one, bXW eVpeciall\ Wo Whe eldeUl\, \oXng childUen
XndeU age 4, pUegnanW Zomen, and oWheU highl\ VXVcepWible

indiYidXalV ZiWh compUomiVed immXne V\VWemV. ThoUoXgh cooking
of VXch animal foodV UedXceV Whe UiVk of illneVV. 

TheVe iWemV can be oUdeUed UaZ oU XndeUcooked oU ma\
conWain UaZ oU XndeUcooked ingUedienWV.

COF F E E  &  DR I NK S

4.99Fresh SqVee[ed Orange JVice
12 OZ 16 OZ

3.99

3.49Fresh GroVnd Drip Coffee
MediXm 100% AUabica

5.49Cold BreX Artisan Coffee

3.49Hot Chocolate b\ GhiUaUdelli  (One Uefill)

3.79b\ MighW\ Leaf

SloZ SWeeped, No RefillV

USDA OUganic: EaUl GUe\, EngliVh BUeakfaVW, GUeen Tea, Chamomile

4.99Fresh SqVee[ed GrapefrVit JVice 3.99

4.793.79

4.793.79

CranberrZ JVice b\ Ocean SpUa\

Apple JVice b\ MoWWV

3.492.99(Whole oU ChocolaWe)

3.29FreshlZ BreXed Iced Tea

3.29Soft Drinks
PepVi, DieW PepVi, DU. PeppeU, SieUUa MiVW,
Lemonade, RaVpbeUU\ Iced Tea, FUXiW PXnch

6.99
Made ZiWh PUemiXm Ice CUeam and Whole Milk

Logan SqVare Harlem AWenVe

Hermosa Park
MilXaVkee & California Harlem & Higgins

DiWerseZ & KosUner
EdgeXater

Clark & DeWon

EaW EaUl\ & EaW OfWen.
Famil\ OZned Since 1977.

TM

3.492.99Tomato JVice

Thaɷɦ Yʁʹ fʁʟ Viʦiʰiɷgे
Fʁʟ Picɦʹʜ ʁʟ Deɫiˑeʟ˘ू Oʟdeʟ Oɷɫiɷe aʰ

HOMEMAD E  SOUP
4.49

6.99

12.99

Dine-in

Dine-in

CaUU\-oXW

4.99CaUU\-oXW

MI LK  S H AK E S
Oreo, Vanilla, Chocolate or StraXberrZ


